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1-2 Free | Free Free | - [Composters plus Caddy (each) minimum order 10 re2| oss| s
3-12 27.51 1.38 28.89
13 and over 60.99 3.05 64.04 8m commericial vehicle parking space 121.37 6.07 127.44
All loads from properties that could connect to a sewer 152.33 7.62 159.95 12m commericial vehicle parking space 182.41 9.12 191.53
Concessionary Loads 15.76 0.79 16.55 Ground rent per full size skip 25.63 1.28 26.91
Tight Tank systems 60.99 3.05 64.04 Ground rent per mini skip 17.72 0.89 18.61
De-sludging Charge Free Free Free Ground rent per square metre 4.95 0.25 5.20
Charge for Jet Vac Tanker per hour 116.10 5.81 121.91
Emergency call out Weekdays/Saturdays 197.15 9.86 207.01 Search Fees (for conveyancing purposes) 76.88 3.84 80.72
Emergency call out Sundays/Bank Holidays 266.25 13.31 279.56 SEE:EEOFS:; _(f(?gggg\sltee);acv?tigign gu(;’;’;zeosf)completion) 102.50 5.13 107.63
Discharge at STW - Loads under 500 litres 13.44 0.67 14.11 Connection to the public sewer for existing properties — initial connection charge 533.41 26.67 560.08
Discharge at STW - Loads over 500 litres 27.51 1.38 28.89
Mon to Fri during normal working hours (minimum charge) 60.33 - 60.33
Waste Oils (Free) Free Free Free Mon to Fri outside normal working hours (minimum charge) 133.52 - 133.52
Clinical waste 1.67 0.08 1.75 Saturdays (minimum charge) 226.69 - 226.69
Sundays/Bank Holidays (minimum charge) 288.80 - 288.80
Cattle - Slaughter 37.77 1.89 39.66
Hanging charge per Day 2.44 0.12 2.56
Pig / Sow / Boar - Slaughter 18.90 0.95 19.85 HGV 95.00 - 95.00
Hanging charge per Day 1.24 0.06 1.30 Cars 51.00 - 51.00
Sheep - Slaughter 18.90 0.95 19.85 Motor Cycles (no cbt) 51.00 - 51.00
Hanging charge per Day 1.24 0.06 1.30 Motor Cycles (valid cbt held) 44.00 - 44.00
Motor Cycles (cbt) 122.37 - 122.37
Calf (each) 11.60 0.58 12.18 CBT Certificate (duplicate) 12.00 - 12.00
Cattle per kilo 0.19 0.01 0.20 Theory test A & B 34.00 - 34.00
Goat / Sheep / Pig / Other per kilo 0.18 0.01 0.19 Theory test C & D (new longer test, previously same as A & B) 42.00 - 42.00
Horse per kilo 0.46 0.02 0.48 Statement of driving entitlement (duplicate) 12.00 - 12.00
Sheep subject to a minimum charge of 11.60 0.58 12.18 Duplicate Test Certificate 12.00 - 12.00
International driving permits are obtainable from Parish Halls
Public Weighing per weigh 24.10 1.21 25.31
Domestic Inert Waste non-recyclable (500 kg or less) Free Free Free Driving Test 95.00 - 95.00
Lnnetirlttmis)te non recyclable per tonne (From 2nd April 2018 - 2017 fee chargeable 19.00 0.95 19.95 Island Knowledge Coach 51.00 ) 51.00
Contaminated Material per tonne 55.52 2.78 58.30 Island Knowledge Taxi 76.00 - 76.00
Pallet boards, each 1.29 0.06 1.35 Driving Licence Renewal (badge) 11.00 - 11.00
Pallet Boards per tonne 51.21 2.56 53.77 Licence Fee (per passenger) 1.00 - 1.00
Gulley Emptier discharge at La Collette 27.51 1.38 28.89 Examination Fee (all) 148.00 - 148.00
Re examination (all) 74.00 - 74.00
Licensed material containing asbestos 695.82 34.79 730.61 Temporary exempt permit oversize vehicle 97.00 - 97.00
'2\‘(()) ?;I}::r::;?gie?l:;mlj:?ﬂtfger:f terial containing asbestos (From 2nd April 2018 - 19.00 0.95 19.95 Permanent exempt permit oversize vehicle 175.00 - 175.00
lz\lgf;l}i(;:gr;zc:gcezn;;eenltjrt::)"rwtcri;i)material containing asbestos (From 2nd April 2018 - 19.00 0.95 19.95 Subsequent application within 30 days oversize vehicle 87.00 - 87.00
EFW Replacement access cards 19.05 0.95 20.00 Registration 195.00 - 195.00
Agricultural Plastics per tonne 207.37 10.37 217.74 Practical 97.00 - 97.00
High grade paper per tonne (minimum charge) 15.00 0.75 15.75 Written 97.00 - 97.00
High grade paper per tonne 150.00 7.50 157.50
Mixed loads not accepted New registration fee 29.00 - 29.00
Replacement J number 91.00 - 91.00
Commercial Green Waste (From 2nd April 2018 - 2017 fee chargeable until then) 60.00 3.00 63.00 Exchange of J numbers (each vehicle) 91.00 - 91.00
Plasterboard (From 2nd April 2018 - 2017 chargeable until then) 60.00 3.00 63.00 Retention (no vehicle to put J number on) 91.00 - 91.00
Retention (assign mark right to 3rd Party) 103.00 - 103.00
40 litre bags (per bag) 2.86 0.14 3.00 Duplicate registration document/c.0.0 17.00 - 17.00
40 litre bags (4 bags) 9.52 0.48 10.00 Over the counter number plate request (5 and 6 digit plates) 250.00 - 250.00
Over the counter number plate request (4 digit plates) 2,500.00 - 2,500.00
1,000 - 4,999 litres 38.99 1.95 40.94 Search Fee 9.00 - 9.00
5,000 - 9,999 litres 32.90 1.65 34.55 Trade Licence 36.00 - 36.00
10,000 litres plus 29.25 1.46 30.71 Duplicate Trade Licence 8.00 - 8.00
Certificate of exemption (over 25 years) 91.00 - 91.00
1,000 - 4,999 litres 36.56 1.83 38.39 Certificate of approval examination 446.00 - 446.00
5,000 - 9,999 litres 30.47 1.52 31.99 Certificate of approval motorcycle 115.00 - 115.00
10,000 litres plus 26.80 1.34 28.14 Vehicle Integrity Check 36.00 - 36.00
Fill your own bin (approx 90 litres) 2.86 0.14 3.00




